
2025-2026 COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 

As of January 6, 2025 
 
 

COMMITTEE TIME CHAIRPERSON MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER 

PERSONNEL 6:00 PM Theresa Yeager Robert Crocetti William Maher Michael Wieczerzak 

FINANCE 6:30 PM Robert Crocetti Michael Bertram Michael Wieczerzak Patrick Napolitano 

BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, 
& TRANSPORTATION 

7:00 PM Patrick Napolitano Theresa Yeager Christie D’Asti William Maher 

COMMUNITY 
RELATIONS 

7:15 PM Barbara Levy Frank Francia Michael Wieczerzak William Maher 

POLICY 7:30 PM Michael Bertram Frank Francia Christie D’Asti Patrick Napolitano 

CURRICULUM 7:45 PM Christie D’Asti Michael Bertram Barbara Levy Theresa Yeager 

 
 

 
 

Committee Meetings Committee Meeting Times Regular Meetings 

●​ January 20, 2025  
●​ February 10, 2025 
●​ March 10, 2025 
●​ April 21, 2025 
●​ May 5, 2025  
●​ June 9, 2025 
●​ August 11, 2025  
●​ September 15, 2025  
●​ October 13, 2025  
●​ November 10, 2025 
●​ December 8, 2025 

 
 

Personnel 
6:00 P.M. - 6:30 P.M. 

 

Finance 
6:30 - 7:00 P.M.  

 

Bldgs., Grounds, and Transportation 
7:00 - 7:15 P.M.  

 

Community Relations 
7:15 - 7:30 P.M.  

 

Policy 
7:30 - 7:45 P.M.  

 

Curriculum 
7:45 - 8:15 P.M.  

●​ Monday, January 27, 2025 
●​ Monday, February 24, 2025 
●​ Monday, March 17, 2025  
●​ Monday, April 28, 2025  
●​ Monday, May 12, 2025 
●​ Tuesday, June 17, 2025  
●​ Monday, August 18, 2025 
●​ Monday, September 22, 2025 
●​ Monday, October 27, 2025 
●​ Monday, November 17, 2025 
●​ Monday, December 15, 2025 
●​ Monday, January 5, 2026 (Reorg) 

 
Meeting Begins 6:30 P.M. 

 
 

DELEGATES 

As of January 6, 2025 
 

COMMITTEE/BOARD/ASSOCIATION DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

Educational Services Commission of Morris County    Michael Bertram Michael Wieczerzak 

Morris County School Board Association Michael Bertram Theresa Yeager 

Delegate Assembly for the New Jersey School Board Association Michael Bertram Christie D’Asti 

New Jersey School Board Association Legislative Committee Michael Bertram Patrick Napolitano 

 

REV: 01/27/2025 


